

Submitted 28.10.2021

Part replaced

BMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559M GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X
Toll-Free Number (1800-2285269)

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 155941
Fax: 64747770

260, Esplanade Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438160
Fax: 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax: 64766601 (AfterSales)
64766624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

E S T I M A T E

Estimate No. : b1 59873
Date Estimated : 27/10/2021
Prepared By : Foong Shiuh Jye

Page No. : 1 of 5

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Khoe Hong Oan
37 Greenfield Drive

Singapore 457941

- ACCOUNT - 158

Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road
#17-04/07 The Concourse
Singapore 199555

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SDD125E	WBA7E02070G245475	25/06/2018	730Li	23814

DESCRIPTION	VALUE
To replace front bumper, bonnet, right front fender, right headlight support including to knock out dented area caused by the accident <i>880 x 3</i>	<i>2550 -</i> 4,250.00
To respray front bumper, bonnet and right front fender	<i>3060 -</i> 3,221.00
To carry out body cavity preservation (2X)	<i>224 -</i> 236.00
To replace right headlight.	<i>456 -</i> 481.00
To remove old PDC assembly, replace damaged parts and reconnect to new bumper including conduct check for proper function.	<i>168 -</i> 177.00
To check electrical wiring system at the front section for proper function including adjustment of headlights.	<i>168 -</i> 177.00
Sundries.	150.00

Total Labour 1: **8,692.00**

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
# FRT RH SIDE PANEL ALUMINIUM <i>DO</i>	1	1,304.95	1,304.95
# FRT RH 1 SIDE PANEL BRACKET <i>- BT</i>	1	35.30	35.30
ALUMINIUM BONNET <i>DO</i>	1	3,043.10	3,043.10
EXPANDING RIVET <i>x nn</i>	12	0.50	6.00
FRT BUMPER BOTTOM CARRIER <i>- BT</i>	1	483.45	483.45
# VERTICAL CONNECTION LH <i>x nn</i>	1	18.30	18.30
# VERTICAL CONNECTION RH <i>x nn</i>	1	18.30	18.30
# RH GUIDE BOTTOM <i>x nn</i>	1	59.10	59.10
# GUIDE TOP RH <i>x nn</i>	1	59.10	59.10
# RH SUPPORT FOG LAMP <i>- BR</i>	1	54.50	54.50
# IMPACT ABSORBER TOP <i>- BR</i>	1	91.30	91.30
# FRT BOTTOM IMPACT ABSORBER <i>- BR</i>	1	127.80	127.80
FRT BUMPER CARRIER <i>x nn</i>	1	879.00	879.00
RH PROTECTIVE STRIP BOTTOM <i>CH RR (CH-1)</i>	1	76.45	76.45

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. : b1 59873
Date Estimated : 27/10/2021
Prepared By : Foong Shiuh Jye

Page No. : 2 of 5

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SDD125E	WBA7E02070G245475	25/06/2018	730Li	23814

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
DESCRIPTION			
RH PROTECTIVE STRIP TOP	1	76.45	76.45
BUMPER GUARD CENTRE	1	76.45	76.45
FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PDC/PMA)	1	1,620.95	1,620.95
# FRT BUMPER TOWING LUG COVER	1	57.70	57.70
MIDDLE GRILLE AIR INLET (PURE EXCEL?)	1	83.60	83.60
# RH GRILLE AIR INLET (PURE EX)	1	100.30	100.30
# RH INSULATED	1	101.25	101.25
FRT RH GRILLE (PURE EXCELLENCE)	1	282.85	282.85
AIR FLAPS TOP	1	373.35	373.35
EMBLEM GROMMET	2	0.85	1.70
REAR PLAQUE 82MM	1	71.95	71.95
EXPANDING RIVET D=8MM	10	1.10	11.00
AIR DUCT BOTTOM	1	100.85	100.85
# RH HEADLIGHT MOUNTING	1	221.85	221.85
# FRT RH WHEEL ARCH COVER FRT	1	145.45	145.45
COVERING CROSS MEMBER (ECE)	1	29.25	29.25
RH BRAKE AIR DUCT	1	52.05	52.05
AIR DUCT RADIATOR TOP	1	78.10	78.10
# AIR DUCT RADIATOR BOTTOM	1	78.10	78.10
# Air duct brake, wheel arch R	1	52.05	52.05
RH COVER BOTTOM	1	71.60	71.60
# SEAL ENGINE HOOD FRT	1	40.05	40.05
RH HEADLIGHT LED AHL HIGH (ICON LIG)	1	5,886.55	5,886.55
RH FOG LAMP LED	1	473.70	473.70
ULTRASONIC SENSOR BLACK	2	251.20	502.40
DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER	2	5.15	10.30

Total Parts : 16,856.50

(Steve CLKK)
8/11/21, 9.30am

00-11/11
EXEN- \$1000
PIP

by BL sy
5 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

• To resurvey before/after spray painting

• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

• Parts prices are subject to confirmation

• Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

• No illegal modification(s) is allowed

• Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
subject to final approval from Insurance Company



Knownledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Labour 1	:	8,692.00
Parts	:	16,856.50
Labour 2	:	0.00
Excess	:	0.00
Total GST @ 7%	:	1,788.40
Grand Total	:	27,336.90

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY **

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **